e Local Charges Tariff A.N.C CO.,LTD

.2 =—
Applicable for outbound shipments handled under ANC Viet Nam. Valid until 30 Jun 2022
Currency USD BG20ANC

A.1 FCL SHIPMENT

Description of charges 40'DC | HQ

MB/L fee $ 55.00  per Set $ 55.00  per Set
M.Surrender Fee $ 55.00  per Set $ 55.00  per Set

HB/L fee or Surrender fee $ 55.00  per Set $ 55.00  per Set

THC To Asian Ports $ 180.00  per20' $ 22200  per20'

THC To Other Countries $ 180.00  per20 § 22800  per20

EBS $ 72.00  per20' $ 14400  per20'

Seal fee $ 12.00  per container $ 12.00  per container
AMS, ACI (if any) $ 60.00  per Shipment $ 60.00  per Shipment
ENS fee $ 35.00  per Shipment $ 35.00  per Shipment
LSS per container per container
Handling fee $ 35.00  per container $ 35.00  per container
AFR (for Japan, China only) $ 35.00  per Set $ 35.00  per container

A.2 LCL SHIPMENT

Description of charges Charges Minimum

Bill of Lading fee $ 42.00  per Set $ 42.00  per Set
Surrender fee $ 42.00  per Set $ 42.00  per Set

CFS charges ( 1 cbm = 500kgs) $ 12.00  perw/m $ 12.00  perw/m

THC $ 10.00  perw/m $ 10.00  perw/m

EBS $ 7.00  perw/m $ 7.00  perw/m

LSS $ 6.00  perw/m $ 6.00  perw/m

ENS (if any) $ 12.00  per Shipment $ 12.00  per Shipment
AMS, ACI (if any) $ 3500  perSet $ 35.00  per Set

AFR (for Japan, China only) $ 3500  per Set $ 3500  per Set

**Storage charge for SGN : Free for 3 days since container day devaning for P.0.D From 4th day to 8th day : USD 0.78 per RT
per day . From 9th -13th day onforward : USD 0.90 per RT per day . From 14th day onforward 1.02 USD per RT per day .

** Storage charge for HPH :from 1st to 12nd day USD 0.78 per RT per day . From 13rd day onforward : USD 1.02 per RT per day

A.3 AIR SHIPMENT

Description of charges Charges in USD Minimum

AWB fee 30.00  per Set
Airport charge 0.07  perKg (C.W)

$ 30.00  per Set
$
Screen X- ray fee $ 0.05  perKg (C.W)
$
$
$

12.00  per Shipment
12.00  per Shipment
25.00  per Shipment
30.00  per Shipment
35.00  per Shipment

Handling fee 25.00  per 500 kgs
AMS, ACI (if any) 30.00  per Set
AFR (for Japan, China only) 35.00  per Set
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The charges are not including VAT and subject to change by carriers or ports .

Thank you for your support . For further question , please contact our pricing team juliet@ancshipping.com.vn
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